



Center for the Performing Arts

## FY19/20 State House District 39 Grant Recipients

Program	Grant Recipient	City/Town
FY19 Arts Organization Support	Actors Theatre of Indiana	Carmel
FY20 Arts Organization Support	Actors Theatre of Indiana	Carmel
FY19 Arts Organization Support	Booth Tarkington Civic Theatre	Carmel



In the last two years, demand for Indiana Arts Commission resources has increased by 20%.



\$10M awarded to arts, culture, and destination marketing nonprofits through Indiana's CARES Act allocation. The sector has reported the need of an additional \$94M dollars to sustain operations.



Indiana Cultural Districts reported over **\$783M of revitalization projects** in or nearby the district in 2019.



According to the Bureau of Economic Analysis, the arts annually contributes **\$8.4B to Indiana's economy.** 

FY20 Arts Organization Support

**Booth Tarkington Civic Theatre** 

Carmel

FY19 Arts Organization Support

Carmel Symphony Orchestra

Carmel

Continued on the next page

## FY19/20 State House District 39 Grant Recipients continued

Program	Grant Recipient	City Town
FY20 Arts Organization Support	Carmel Symphony Orchestra	Carmel
FY19 Arts Organization Support	Central Indiana Dance Ensemble	Carmel
FY20 Arts Organization Support	Central Indiana Dance Ensemble	Carmel
CY19 Cultural District Project	City of Carmel - Carmel Arts & Design District	Carmel
CY20 Cultural District Project	City of Carmel - Carmel Arts & Design District	Carmel
CY19 Arts in the Parks & Historic Sites	Danny Russel	Carmel
CY20 Arts in the Parks & Historic Sites	Danny Russel	Carmel
FY20 Arts Organization Support	Indiana Artisan Inc.	Carmel
FY19 Arts Organization Support	Gregory Hancock Dance Theatre	Carmel
FY20 Arts Organization Support	Gregory Hancock Dance Theatre	Carmel
FY19 Arts Organization Support	Museum of Miniature Houses and Other Collections, Inc.	Carmel
FY20 Arts Organization Support	Museum of Miniature Houses and Other Collections, Inc.	Carmel
FY19 Arts Organization Support	The Center for the Performing Arts	Carmel
FY20 Arts Organization Support	The Center for the Performing Arts	Carmel
FY20 Arts Organization Support	The Great American Songbook Foundation	Carmel
CY19 Arts in the Parks & Historic Sites	James Moriarty	Indianapolis
CY20 Arts in the Parks & Historic Sites	James Moriarty	Indianapolis